

49306.3.10, 49306.3.4, 49306.3.5, 49306.3.6, 49395.3.1, 49527.3.1, 49529.3.1, 49534.3.1, 49805.3.1

TIP NO HS-2004I, HS-2004C, HS-2004D, HS-2004E, SS-6004R, SS-6004AC, SS-6004AE, SS-6004AI, SS-6004BJ
FED AID NO 1744003, 1537006, 1002057, 0111027, STATE FUNDED
ALL WAY STOPS
VARIOUS

9.000 MI

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			35000.00
0002	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) MINOR LIMBING	9 HR	50.00		450.00
0003	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	10 SY	150.00		1500.00
0004	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (E)	2,904 SF	45.19		131231.76
0005	4080200000-E	903	SUPPORT, STL SQUARE TUBE	2,856 LF	23.86		68144.16
0006	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	630 EA	29.00		18270.00
0007	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	56 EA	10.00		560.00
0008	4360000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) SURFACE MOUNTED SIGN SYSTEM	10 EA	608.28		6082.80
0009	4363000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LF) REFLECTIVE POST PANEL RED	2,664 LF	2.69		7166.16
0010	4363000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LF) REFLECTIVE POST PANEL YELLOW	2,664 LF	2.69		7166.16
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	864 SF	12.04		10402.56
0012	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	504 DAY	120.00		60480.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			35000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,330 LF	1.40		3262.00
0015	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	600 LF	2.10		1260.00
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	200 LF	2.80		560.00
0017	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	340 LF	4.20		1428.00
0018	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	162 EA	77.04		12480.48
0019	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	2,200 LF	1.00		2200.00
0020	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	200 LF	6.00		1200.00
0021	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	14 EA	75.00		1050.00
0022	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS)	800 LF	9.00		7200.00
0023	7108000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 1 SECT)	4 EA	450.00		1800.00
0024	7216000000-N	1705	MODIFY EXT VEHIC SIGNAL HD	12 EA	600.00		7200.00
0025	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	1,500 LF	12.00		18000.00
0026	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	420 LF	32.00		13440.00
0027	7312000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (*****) (STANDARD SIZE)	8 EA	450.00		3600.00
0028	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	4,000 LF	2.00		8000.00
0029	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	6 EA	3000.00		18000.00
0030	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) SOLAR POWERED FLASHER	4 EA	3600.00		14400.00

MAY 24, 2022 03:45 PM

WAYNE

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001
MAY 24 2022 DD00387

49306.3.10, 49306.3.4, 49306.3.5, 49306.3.6, 49395.3.1, 49527.3.1, 49529.3.1, 49534.3.1, 49805.3.1

TIP NO HS-2004I, HS-2004C, HS-2004D, HS-2004E, SS-6004R, SS-6004AC, SS-6004AE, SS-6004AI, SS-6004BJ
FED AID NO 1744003, 1537006, 1002057, 0111027, STATE FUNDED
ALL WAY STOPS
VARIOUS

9.000 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	496534.08
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	496534.08
BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL	
LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC	1	496534.08